TGI26-1
General
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
SANITARY DIAPHRAGM SEAL, TGI26-1
APPLICATIONS
1
2

MODEL
TGI26-1
Ordering Example :  TGI26-1-FS1.S03.S02.P28.TR01.L1.R1/XX
2
2
TECHIN GAUGES & INSTRUMENT PVT. LTD.
No. 8 | Bldg. A | Plot # 34-37 | Natraj Industrial Estate
Daman Ganga Industrial Park | Vapi | 396195 | Gujarat
info@techingauges.com | www.techingauges.com
TGI26-1 Sanitary diaphragm seal -female
SEAL TYPE
FS1
DIAPHRAGM
S03
S03 AISI 316L SS
BOTTOM CHAMBER
S02
S02 AISI 316 SS S03 AISI 316L SS
INSTRUMENT CONNECTION
P28
P27 1/2" BSP (F)
PROCESS CONNECTION TR01
©
 2